Residential For Sale

2,016 Sqft - 5408 Blanco Avenue, Woodland Hills,

California 91367

| ]

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

Residential
For Sale
SR23002880
$1,150,000
4

2

2,016 Sqft
1963

10,931 Sqft

us

California

Los Angeles
Woodland Hills
91367

5408 Blanco
Avenue

0
W119° 20' 51.8"

N34° 10' 7.4"

Features

Swimming Pool: Private, In Ground, Solar

Heat

</ Heating System: Central, Forced Air

Cooling System:

Central Air
< Fireplace: Living Room
Parking: 2
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