Residential For Sale

2,016 Sqft - 5408 Blanco Avenue, Woodland Hills, California 91367



Basic **Details**

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	SR23002880	
Price:	\$1,150,000	
Bedrooms:	4	
Bathrooms:	2	
Square Footage:	2,016 Sqft	
Year Built:	1963	
Lot Area:	10,931 Sqft	

Features

	Swimming Pool:	Private, In Ground, Solar Heat
	Heating System:	Central, Forced Air
	Cooling System:	Central Air
\checkmark	Fireplace:	Living Room
	Parking:	2

Address Map

US	
California	
Los Angeles	
Woodland Hills	
91367	
5408 Blanco Avenue	
0	
W119° 20' 51.8''	
N34° 10' 7.4''	
	California Los Angeles Woodland Hills 91367 5408 Blanco Avenue 0 W119° 20' 51.8''

Agent Info



_